12 www.enerpac.com

	 	 19
W-Series, Low Profile Hexagon Wrenches
Rigid Steel Design
The Professional
Low Profile Solution
Shown: Drive units with interchangeable cassettes

360° X-axis rotation and
160° Y-axis rotation.
How to Order
Order as an accessory which can be
fitted to existing W-Series wrenches.
Factory fitted to new W-Series
wrenches: Suffix the wrench model
number with "-P" e.g.: W2000-P.
	 Page:
THQ-706T
THQ-712T
13
D CH
A
G
F E
B
S
W2000
W4000
W8000
W15000
0
2000
4000
6000
8000
10.000
12.000
14.000
16.000
18.000
20.000
22.000
36 41 46 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
	 	 28
	 	 14
18
Double-Acting Hydraulic Hexagon Torque Wrenches
Hexagon Cassettes
and Reducer Inserts
Maximum versatility
with the full range
of interchangeable
hexagon cassettes
and hexagon reducing inserts is
available in metric and inch sizes.
W
Series
Maximum Torque at 700 bar:
20.337 Nm / 15.000 Ft.lbs
Hexagon Range:
30-115 mm / 1⅛-4⅝ inch
Nose Radius:
31 - 87,5 mm
Maximum Operating Pressure:
700 bar
Torque Wrench Pump
Selection Matrix
For optimum speed and
performance see the torque
wrench and pump matrix.
H Selection Chart
Hexagon Range * Maximum
Torque